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The menu of Applebee's from Appleton contains about 81 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $10.0 for a dish / drink. Applebee's in Appleton, Wisconsin offers a welcoming atmosphere to enjoy
delicious food and drinks. Their menu includes a variety of starters, hearty soups, burgers, sandwiches, and
more. One of the popular options is the wood-fired grill section, where you can customize your meal with options
like grilled chicken breast, pork chop, or steak paired with tasty sides like garlicky green beans or garlic mashed
potatoes. Come hungry and leave satisfied at Applebee’s.
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Soups Steaks & Ribs
TOMATO BASIL SOUP DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY BACK

RIBS $17.5
Pasta

Soup And Salads

SHRIMP FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
BRUSCHETTA CHICKEN SALAD $11.0

Main Courses Popular Products

BOURBON STREET STEAK $16.0

FIESTA LIME CHICKEN $11.5
Snacks

Wraps And Tacos
MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.0

CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP $9.5
Drinks

S
DRINKS

CLASSIC CLUBHOUSE GRILLE $10.0
Chicken

Popular Iltems
BONELESS WINGS $9.5

THREE CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE $13.0
Chicken Dishes i

Entrees - Ribs
BRUSCHETTA CHICKEN $11.5

APPLEBEE'S RIBLETS $14.0
Starters ,

Entrées - Seafood
BLACKENED CHICKEN PENNE $13.0

HAND-BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS $12.0
Poult i

ry Entrees - Chicken

CRISPY ORANGE CHICKEN $12.5

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER $11.0
Seafood

Entrees - Pasta
DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP $12.0

PROVOLONE-STUFFED

MEATBALLS WITH FETTUCCINE $13.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $8.5
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Backstage Numbers
BLACKENED TILAPIA SANDWICH

Dessert Shooters

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
DESSERT SHOOTER

Burger

COWBOY BURGER
PHILLY BURGER

Side Dishes

FRIED OR GRILLED SHRIMP
CRUNCHY ONION RINGS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
SUNDAE

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN

Hamburgers

FIRE PIT BACON BURGER

NEW BOURBON BLACK BLEU
BURGER

Entrees - Steaks

9 OZ. HOUSE SIRLOIN
7 OZ. HOUSE SIRLOIN

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
DESSERT

$10.5

$2.0

$10.0
$10.0

$5.0
$7.5

$6.0

$6.0

$10.0

$10.5

$15.0
$12.0

TACO

|

sy

Ingredients Used

EGG
CHEESE

Sandwiches
NEW ROAST BEEF, BACON

&

MUSHROOM MELT $10.5
APPLEBEE'S REUBEN $10.0
FRIED GREEN TOMATO TURKEY $10.5
CLUB

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

ICE CREAM

SALAD

Appetizers

QUESADILLA BURGER $10.0
CHIPS SPICY CHIPOTLE LIME $4.0
SALSA

CHICKEN QUESADILLA GRANDE $10.0
CHICKEN WONTON TACOS $7.0
Entrées

APPETIZER SAMPLER $13.0
CLASSIC WINGS $9.5
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS $9.0
POTATO TWISTERS $6.5
WHITE CHEESE $6.0

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$3.5
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FRIED CHICKEN SALAD
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD

NEW FIESTA CHICKEN CHOPPED
SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

GRILLED SHRIMP 'N SPINACH
SALAD

Uncategorized

BACON CHEDDAR
CHEESEBURGER

NEW BLACKENED STEAK PENNE
ROASTED GARLIC SIRLOIN

NEW CABERNET MUSHROOM
SIRLOIN

SIGNATURE SIRLOIN WITH
GARLIC HERB SHRIMP

SHRIMP 'N PARMESAN SIRLOIN

NEW GRILLED JALAPENO LIME
SHRIMP

$11.0 NEW BLACKENED TILAPIA
$11.0 NEW CREAMY PARMESAN
CHICKEN
$11.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN STACK
$11.0 SIZZLING CHILI LIME CHICKEN
GRILLED DIJON CHICKEN
$12.0 PORTOBELLOS
BLACKENED STEAK PENNE
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE
CARBONARA
$10.0 RED BEANS RICE WITH ANDOUILLE
' SAUSAGE
$14.0 TODAY'S SOUP WITH ANY MEAL
$14.0 TOASTED GARLIC BREAD BASKET
$14.0 SIZZLING APPLE PIE
MAPLE BUTTER BLONDIE
$14.0 CHOCOLATE MOUSSE DESSERT
SHOOTER
$17.0
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE DESSERT
$12.5 SHOOTER

$12.5

$12.0

$12.0
$10.5

$12.0
$14.0

$13.0

$2.0

$3.0
$2.0
$6.0
$6.0

$2.0

$2.0

Applebee's

3730 W College AveW!I
549143912, Appleton, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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