



https://menuweb.menu
3730 W College AveWI 549143912, Appleton, United States
+19209548060,+19202684028 - https://restaurants.applebees.com/enus/wi/appleton/3730-west-college-avenue-87091









The menu of Applebee's from Appleton contains about 81 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$10.0 for a dish / drink. Applebee's in Appleton, Wisconsin offers a welcoming atmosphere to enjoy delicious food and drinks. Their menu includes a variety of starters, hearty soups, burgers, sandwiches, and more. One of the popular options is the wood-fired grill section, where you can customize your meal with options like grilled chicken breast, pork chop, or steak paired with tasty sides like garlicky green beans or garlic mashed potatoes. Come hungry and leave satisfied at Applebee's.



Soups TOMATO BASIL SOUP		Steaks & Ribs DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY BACK	\$17.5
Pasta SHRIMP FETTUCCINE ALFREDO		Soup And Salads BRUSCHETTA CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
Main Courses BOURBON STREET STEAK	\$16.0	Popular Products FIESTA LIME CHICKEN	\$11.5
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0	Wraps And Tacos CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP	\$9.5
Drinks DRINKS		S CLASSIC CLUBHOUSE GRILLE	\$10.0
Chicken BONELESS WINGS	\$9.5	Popular Items THREE CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE	\$13.0
Chicken Dishes BRUSCHETTA CHICKEN	\$11.5	Entrees - Ribs APPLEBEE'S RIBLETS	\$14.0
Starters BLACKENED CHICKEN PENNE	\$13.0	Entrées - Seafood HAND-BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS	\$12.0
Poultry CRISPY ORANGE CHICKEN	\$12.5	Entrees - Chicken CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER	\$11.0
Seafood DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP	\$12.0	Entrees - Pasta PROVOLONE-STUFFED MEATBALLS WITH FETTUCCINE	\$13.0
American Food MAC AND CHEESE		Dips	

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

\$8.5



\$3.5

De elsete de Numbres		la ava di anta I la a d		
Backstage Numbers		Ingredients Used		
BLACKENED TILAPIA SANDWICH	\$10.5	EGG		
Dessert Shooters		CHEESE		
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$2.0	Sandwiches		
DESSERT SHOOTER	\$2.0	NEW ROAST BEEF, BACON MUSHROOM MELT	\$10.5	
Burger		APPLEBEE'S REUBEN	\$10.0	
COWBOY BURGER	\$10.0	FRIED GREEN TOMATO TURKEY	\$10.5	
PHILLY BURGER	\$10.0	CLUB		
Side Dishes		These Types Of Dishes		
FRIED OR GRILLED SHRIMP	\$5.0	Are Being Served		
CRUNCHY ONION RINGS	\$7.5	CHICKEN		
	, -	ICE CREAM		
Dessert		SALAD		
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SUNDAE	\$6.0	Appetizers		
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN	\$6.0	QUESADILLA BURGER	\$10.0	
Hamburgers		CHIPS SPICY CHIPOTLE LIME SALSA	\$4.0	
FIRE PIT BACON BURGER	\$10.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA GRANDE	\$10.0	
NEW BOURBON BLACK BLEU BURGER	\$10.5	CHICKEN WONTON TACOS	\$7.0	
		Entrées		
Entrees - Steaks		APPETIZER SAMPLER	\$13.0	
9 OZ. HOUSE SIRLOIN	\$15.0	CLASSIC WINGS	\$9.5	
7 OZ. HOUSE SIRLOIN	\$12.0	CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS	\$9.0	
De ataumant Oataman		POTATO TWISTERS	\$6.5	
Restaurant Category		WHITE CHEESE	\$6.0	
VEGAN				
DESSERT		Salads		
		OLUGICEN CALAB		

CHICKEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD



FRIED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0	NEW BLACKENED TILAPIA	\$12.5
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0	NEW CREAMY PARMESAN	\$12.0
NEW FIESTA CHICKEN CHOPPED SALAD	\$11.0	CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN STACK	\$12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$11.0	SIZZLING CHILI LIME CHICKEN	\$10.5
GRILLED SHRIMP 'N SPINACH	\$12.0	GRILLED DIJON CHICKEN PORTOBELLOS	\$12.0
SALAD		BLACKENED STEAK PENNE	\$14.0
Uncategorized		CHICKEN FETTUCCINE CARBONARA	\$13.0
BACON CHEDDAR CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0	RED BEANS RICE WITH ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE	\$2.0
NEW BLACKENED STEAK PENNE	\$14.0	TODAY'S SOUP WITH ANY MEAL	\$3.0
ROASTED GARLIC SIRLOIN	\$14.0	TOASTED GARLIC BREAD BASKET	\$2.0
NEW CABERNET MUSHROOM SIRLOIN	\$14.0	SIZZLING APPLE PIE	\$6.0
		MAPLE BUTTER BLONDIE	\$6.0
SIGNATURE SIRLOIN WITH GARLIC HERB SHRIMP	\$14.0	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE DESSERT SHOOTER	\$2.0
SHRIMP 'N PARMESAN SIRLOIN	\$17.0	HOT FUDGE SUNDAE DESSERT	\$2.0
NEW GRILLED JALAPENO LIME SHRIMP	\$12.5	SHOOTER	

Applebee's

3730 W College AveWI 549143912, Appleton, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00 Sunday 11:00-23:00

Monday 11:00-23:00

Made with Menu